
Public Auction Register

Outstanding
Public Auction

Preview; 7 a.m.
Al Starr Fireman’s Building, Willow Street, PA
Dir: Behind Willow Street Fire Hall, Rt 272 N.

42 Pieces Gold, Barber Coins, 89 Pieces Lg.
U.S. Currency + Local & va.Bank Notes, 103Pieces Silver certif.. High Grade Morgan
Dollar Set (-93 S & 146 Extra Morgan &
PeaceDollars, Indian Head & Lincoln Pennies,Liberty Head & Buffalo Nickels, Half Seated
& Mercury Dimes, Standing Liberty & wash-
sfeSgsten8 £ibertj' • Franuto

Cash & Approved Checks •

No Out-of-State Checks •

• Free Coffee & Donuts 7-9 a.m.
Sale For the late C. Elvin Landis

Call for Brochure #925 Agent for Owner
(717) 687-6857

MILLER & SIEGRISTAUCTIONEERS
(717)687-6857 AU-1723L

PUBLIC SALE
Sat., Sept. 25,1999

Time: 9:00 a.m.
Located at 825 Torway Rd., Gardners, PA.
Travel Rt. 34 S. To Goodyear Church. Tbrn Left
• 1 1/2 Mile To Uriah Church, Thru Right On
Torway Rd. 1/2 Mile To Sale. From Rt. 30 Travel
94N. Thru York Springs. l\irn Left On York
Springs-Idaville Rd. Go Approx. 5 Miles To
Torway Rd. HimRight Follow To Sale.

WILL BE SELLING THE FOLLOWING:
ANTIQUES - COLLECTIBLES -

GUNS - SHOP ITEMS.
Kitchen Cabinet With Flower Bin, Oak Dressers -

Several Other Dressers - One With Blue Glass Top,
Plank Bottom Chairs, Old High Chair, Spinning
Wheel, End Tables & Stands, Lamps, Cast Iron
Pieces, Cast Iron Budwiser Wagon & Horses,
Crocks, Lanterns, New Agway Truck Banks, 78
Records, Set OfPfaltzgraff Dishes, Mugs, Etc.

GUNS
Win. Mod. 70 223 Cal., Win. Mod. 70 Classic 308
Cal., Rem. Mod. 700 Classic 300 Weatherby Mag.,
Rem. Mod. 700 ADL 30-06 Cal., Rem. Mod. 700
Bdl. Custom Deluxe 7MM mag., Rem. Mod. 700
ADL 308 Win., Rem. Mod. 700ADL 270 Cal.,
Rem. Mod. 58IS Sportsman 22 Cal., Savage 308
Win. Cal., Marlin Mod. 882 22 Mag. Cal., (3)
Marlin Mod. 25N 22 Cal., Win. Mod. 1300 12Ga.,
Rem. Mod. 870 12 Ga., Mossberg Mod. 500 12
GA. The Above Guns Are New In The Box.

USED GUNS
Win. Mod. 94 PRE 64 30-30 Cal., Win. Mod. 120
12 Ga., (2) Win. Mod. 37 12 Ga., Win. Mod. 12 16
Ga., Rem. Mod. 760 222 Cal., Rem. Mod. 760 270
Cal., Rem. Mod. 760 270 Cal. With Leopold
Scope, Rem. Mod. 78 Sportsmen 223 Cal., Rem.
Mod. 722 BDL 244 Cal.,REm. Mod. 760 330
Savage Cal., Rem. Mod. 700 ADL 270 Cal., Rem.
Mod 700 'BDL 270 Win. Cal., Savage Mod. 110
243 Cal. With Scope, Marlin Mod. 30AS 30-30
Cal. With Scope, Mossberg Mod. 640 KD
Cheickster 22 Mag. Cal., Mossberg Mod. 395 KB
12 Ga„ (5) 12 Ga. Single Shot, Midlin Mod. 1126
12 Ga. 3” Mag. Single Barrel, Iver Johnson
Over/Under 12 Ga., Western Field mod. M55 410
Ga., N.R. Davis 12Ga. Double Barrel, H&R Block
Shoot With Scope, Renegade 50Cal. Muzzleloader,
Black Powder 45 Cal. Pistol.

SHOP ITEMS - BUTCHER EQUIPMENT
LUMBER

Refrigerator Compressor & Fans, 150 Gal. Poly
Tank On Frame With Pump, 300 Gal. Fuel Tank
With Hand Pump, Various Size Of New Canvas’,
New 1” Drive Socket Sets, Light Duty Chain Hoist,
Woven Wire Never Used, Log Chains, Etc., 3 Iron
Kettles, 3 Fts., Scalding Trough, 2 Sets Of Steel
Yards, Hydraulic Sausage Stuffer, Track Meat
Hooks, Stirrers, Apple Butter Stirrer, Butcher
Knives, Scrapple Pans Etc., Several Hundred Feet
Of Dried Walnut & Cherry Boards 2x5 Band Saw
Cut, Wagon Load Of Good Hand & Power Tools.

1985 Dodge Cube Van With 71,000 Miles -

Current Inspection
110 Honda 3 Wheeler With New Overhaul

MANY ATTIC TREASURES UNPACKED AT
THE TIME OF THIS LISTING. 35 YEARS

OF COLLECTING!
ORDER OF SALE: Household At 9:00-

Vans, ThreeWheeler & Guns Approx. 12:00;
Butcher Equip. & Tods, Last

Terms: Cash or PA Check - Settlement Day OfSale.
InspectionDay ofSale Only.

Owners: Mr. & Mrs. Wilmer Wolfl
825 TorwayRd, Gardners, PA 17324

Auctioneer: Kevin M.Wickard LC 2541-L
Phone: 243-1018

tu,™ CCDT „ , FRI SEPT 24-Fall Feeder Cat-ccf«nSi fn PJ„ 2 2' 7PM We Sale, Eighty Four Auction1/2 house and tot sales | nc 4 ml|g S gof washmg-Located on Spies Rd Open ton Pa Rt 1376 exit 8 off I-
Ur ,U -nn - nr

Ve
r-M

ep
.

9,h 70 Clair Kearns. Auctfrom 530t07 30 PM Alsace cn , " n —"Tr»—

Twp, Berks Co By Larry PRI S|PT 24/ P®nr s
„

Vall?y
Karpenko Farm Agency. Inc Horse Sale Centre Hall, Pa Mel

Hoover, auct

ABSOLUTE PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLEREAL ESTATE

88 m/I ACRE DAIRY FARM
Drumore Twp.

FARM MACHINERY
THURS., OCT. 21,1999

Auction Time 11 AM Real Estate 12 Noon
Loc 1332 Fumiss Rd. Peach Bottom, PA Take Rt 272 South Of The
Buck. Go Approx 7 Miles, at Wakefield Turn Right Onto Fumiss Rd
2 Miles To Farm On Left

*■>

Real Estate Consists of88 m/l Farm w/App. 68 Acres TillableLand. Balance Is Pasture, Stream and Woodland HOUSE: 5
Bdrm 2-1/2 Story Frame w/Alum Siding, Kitchen, Dining Rm ,
Living Rm, Family Rm, Laundry & 2 Baths oil HW Heat
System Partial Basement Well Water, Septic System BARNS:
Drive Thru 84'x148’ Free Stall Barn w/60 Stalls, Double Four
Surge Parlor & Accessories Patz Barn Cleaner & Earthen
Lagoon Bank Barn 60’x50’ w/Additions All Steel Round Roof
Equipment Bldg 30’x60’ Frame 2-Sty Storage Bldg, 20’x70'
Stave Silo w/Patz Unloader 2 Trench Silos
TERMS: 10% Down, Balance 3/1/00 NOTE: Property will be
sold to the highest bidder regardless of once. Zoned Agricultural
Inspection By Appt Call 717-548-2900 For Brochure, Land
Plotting & Financing, Call Aucts

Auction Conducted By:

Terms By:
LARRY A. SCHMUCK

Ph. 717-548-2900
Joseph J. Lombardo, Ally.

Lloyd H. Krelder, Randal V. Kline vs. jty
Rov E. Good. Jr.
(717) 786-3394 (717) kreimh iSlTqood
Lie. #SI3L • 499 L •2116 L

PUBLIC SALE
FOR THE LUTHER H. LEHR ESTATE

SAT., SEPT. 25,1999
@ 8:30 AM

GAS ENGINES, MOTOR BIKES,
COLLECTIBLES, TOOLS, MISC.

LOCATION: 730 Sinking Springs Ln, York,
York Co., PA. From 1-83 exit 11 (Emigsville) take
Rt. 238 W 0.3 mi. At light turn L (still Rt. 238W)
for 0.3 mi. Turn R onto Sinking Springs Ln. for
±1 mi. to sale onR. Follow signs.

GAS ENGINES, PLATE MILLS,
ROTOTILLER, GARDEN TRACTORS

*NH 1/2 hp eng - missing parts. Associated 2 hp
eng. Economy 2-1/2 hp eng on truck. IH 1-1/2 hp
eng on skid. 2 Delco light plants. Maytag upright
eng-RARE. Maytag eng. Letz & NH plate mills.
Engine carts. Frazer rototiller. Com crackers,
handyman Jr. garden tractor. 2 Page garden trac-
tors - one w/plow.

MOTOR BIKES
**Whizzer motor bike - NICE. AMF &

Murray motor bikes - NICE.
COLLECTIBLES

1-hole com shelters, *gas pumps, Maytag &

wooden wringer washers, teg com chopper,
buggy lanterns, wallpaper print rollers. Bicycles;
Schwinn, JC Higgins, GI, Robin Hood, Rocket &

more. Express wagons, Cushman scooters.
Checker Cab pedal car, other pedal cars, pedal
fire engines, reel mower w/sulkey, Ig. iron-whl
push mower-RARE, tin & wooden toys, wrench-
es, hand water pumps. Iron Age AB Farquhar -

York, PA wooden chock blocks, out houses, carp
tools, glass batteries, hog troughs, & more.

TOOLS - MISC.
Stanley pedestal bench grinder, Crftsmn table
saw, Delta fir mod drill press, Rockwell table
planer, Homecraft band saw, Buffalo metal band
saw, Victor torch outfit, DB riding mower, MTD
12 & 16 hp riding mowers, lawn sweeper, 29’ I-

beam, 13”x20’ PVC pipe, pile oak plank, tire bal-
ancers. rolls of tar paper roofing, 5-gal buckets
paint, trl axles, air comps, B&S/Wisc. engs, mini
bikes, scrap iron, garden seeders, mowers & lots
more including a 48’ trl full of; tools, collectibles,
misc.
ORDER OF SALE: Starting with small items
from trailer. NO engines or Ig. items sold before
12 Noon. INSPECTION OF ITEMS: Fri., Sept.
24 from 9AM - 7PM.
TERMS: Cash or approved check. Out of state
cks. MUST be cleared w/auctioneers.
AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: This is the 2nd of 5
sales. Many items yet to be unpacked.

OWNER: Ethel M. Lehr
AUCTIONEERS: Rick Foreman 1163 L
Ralph Brenneman 708 L
717-741-1728

Refreshments Served. Owner & Auctioneer
Not Responsible For Accidents.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 18, 1999-839

Disaster Relief Auction Harry FR I SBPT 24 - 6PM Fall Feeder
.rriT ~ A jA>>i ti.ii/inn Bsrhmsn aurt Sals N©w Holland Sates Stabtes

FRI SEPT 24 -10AM Milking eacnman. ayg
101 W Fulton St New Hoi-

Herd Dispersal Lindley. NY FRI SEPT 24- IPM State Grad- nc. 101 w HJiton bt New hoi

Steuben Co Approx 10 mi sof ed Feeder Pig Sales Carlisle , 1 ™- -- rr
Coming, NY, take rl 15 Stocau- Livestock Market, Inc, 548 FRI SEPT 24 7PM 22nd Anno-
tion light in Lindley, turn Eon Alexander Springs Rd, Carlisle, al Brethren Disaster Relief Auc-
Morgan Creek Rd, go across Pa tion, Lebanon Co Fairgrounds,
river & railroad track, turn left Rier FRI S EPT 24 - 5 30PM Large Cornwall& Evergreen Roads
Rd, first (arm Kevin Reed, Toy Auction, at the Bareville Fire FRI SEPT 24 & SAT SEPT 25 -
owner Shaylorauct Hall, 211 E Mam St, Leola, Pa Annual 2 Day Fall Consignment
FRI SEPT 24 -11AM District Randy Stollzfus, Richard Harry, Miller’s Auction Center Bethel
Heifer Auction approx 55 head aucts Pa Dwight Miller, auct

tnnypacfeer-(Anjrtwt

AUCTIONEERS - APPRAISERS - LIQUIDATORS

ANNOUNCES
A LARGE ESTATE AUCTION OF MODERN AND ANTIQUE

FURNITURE • 4 LARGE C.H. SHEARER OILS ON CANVAS •

GLASSWARE • CHINA • TOYS • HOUSEHOLD ITEMS
• COLLECTIBLES

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 22,1999 1:00 P.M.
le Heli Gouglersviile Fire Company, Just Off Route 222 and

Mohn’s Hill Road, Reading, PA (5 Miles From the PA Turnpike Exit #2l
Denver/Reading)
FURNITURE: Two Piece Step Back Cupboard - 3 Piece Victorian Marble
Top Bedroom Suite- Marble Top Tables- Dresser and Washstand - Painted
Dresser - Carved Arm Chair - Dining Room Table, Empire Chest Of Drawers,
Ladderback Chairs, Spmdleback Nursing Rocker, Mahogany Sideboard-Lift
Top Wall Table-Desk-Highback Arm Chair-Library Table-Princess Dresser
w/Mirror-Acorn Fimal Bed - Ladies SpinetDesk w/Chair, Bookcase/Magazme
Table,Oak Slant Front Ladies Desk-Arm Chairs - Extension Table - Treadle
Sewing Machine, Softwood One Drawer Stand, Piano Stool, Bullseye Mirror,
RCA Floor Model Radio, Spool Turned Table, Music Box, Miniature Chest,
Domed Trunk, Modern Pcs.: 8 Pc. Thomasville Dining Room Suite, Iron Bed,
Bedding, Teak Tables, Eterge, Wrought Iron Table & Chairs, Chest on Chast,
Dresser, Demi Lune Tables, 4 Louis XV Style Chairs, Rattan Shelves, Glass
Top Dining Table, Concrete Planters; CLOCKS: Ogee-Gmgerbread-
Cuckoo;OlLS ON CANVAS: 4 Large C.H. SHEARER (1919-1920-1922)
Landscape Scenes, Large Oriental Print Of Woman, Prints; GLASSWARE:
Carnival - Pattern - Pressed - Depression - Cut Bowls, Plates, Compotes,
Stemware: CHINA:Dmner Sets, Everyday Dishes,TlN TOYS: Farmer In The
Dell-Song Of Six Pence-Clown, Dolly’s Laundry Closet-Dolls; JEWELRY; Cuff
Links Tie Pins, Watches, Necklaces, Eamngs;COLLECTIBLES; 1955
Hummel Book Buddy - Angel, Netsuke Figure, Oriental Horse - Rhino -

Celadon Lion, Ginger Jars, Terra Cotta Fish-Urn, Household Items and Many
Other Fine Pieces.
10% Buyers’ Premium
TERMS: Cash Or Approved Check
AUCTION BY: Pennypacker-Andrews Auction Centre, Inc.
Cathy M. Pennypacker-Andrews Lie. #AU-001254-L
P.O. Box 558, Shillington, PA 19607-0558
(610)777-6121 or 777-5890

WOLGEMUTH AUCTION A.
SEPTEMBER 22,1999

9:00 AM
CONSIGNMENT SALE

LOCATION: 109 N. Maple Avenue, Leola, PA
TRACTORS

IH 3088 4wh drive w/4 post Canopy, MF 180 w/multi-power, IH 684 (burnt),
ACD-I7 (burnt), Farmall C w/wide front. Case 1537 Skid loader (needs
work), MF 90, Ferguson 30, Ford 2N. 8 hp Black-top Tandem Roller,
Vacuum, 1986 Dodge Car, ODB Leaf Collector w/engme, O Turn 60” Deck
Mower w/20 horse Kohler Motor

FROM ONE LANDSCAPING CONTRACTOR
1985 Int 1600 Dump Truck 6.9 Diesel 10’ Landscaping Bed 9’ Angle Plow
and Auger Box w/Spreader, 1993 Shirk Trailer 18.000 GVW, 1985 Bunton
Gooseneck 38’ Flatbed 14,000 GVW, 1974 Prowler Camper w/AC & heat.
JD 500 A Backhoe, Brush Bandit Model 90 Chipper w/Diesel Engine, Bush
Hog 2 Gas Tanks (100 & 50 Gallons), Single Axle Trailer, Hyd Jack, Allison
Auto Transmission, Novo Gas Engine w/crank, Wisconsin Engine w/Trans,
Fairchild Rangers Inverted V-12 Airplane Engines
FARM EQUIPMENT: Landoll Model 1600 Deep till (Subsoiler), NH 770
Chopperw/2-R 822 Head, White 458 10-tooth Chisel, IH 9-tooth, IH 7-tooth
Pull Chisel, 7-tooth Sunflower Subsoiler, JD 8300 Drill, Oliver 76 Drill, N1
325 2-R cornpicker, NI 323 Cornpicker, 4 Bin Wagons, Running Gears, IH
23’ Field Harrow. IH 120 Silage Wagon, Badger Silage Wagon, Artsway Mix
Wagon w/Scales, White 4-B Plow, NI 272 Cut Conditioner, Nicholson &

Grimm Hay Tedders, NH 451 Mower, NH 851 Round Baler. NH 315 & 269
Hay Balers, JD 14T Baler, NH 256 Rake, Gehl 7200 Flail Chopper, Woods
214 Batwing Mower, JD offset Disc, Dion Blower, 2-B Plow, 10' Bnllion
Cultimulcher, 11’ Stalk Chopper, IH 5-B 720 Plow, IH 4-B 710 Plow, NH 38
Chopper, Two (2) NH 489 Haybmes, NH 469 Haybme
NEW 3 POINT MOWERS, BLADES, STONE RAKES, POST HOLE DIG-
GERS, DISC HARROWS SOLD DAILY'
HOG EQUIPMENT’ Stainless Steel Hog Feeders, Aluminum and Concrete
Slats; Gestation Stalls and Farrowing Crates
This is a partial list and is Subject to change Consignments are welcome n

WOLGEMUTH AUCTION (#2357)
Call Dennis (717) 656-2947 Fax (717) 656-6011

http.V/www.wolgemuth auction.com
EMail-Woigemuth-Auct.@juno.com

NEXT EQUIPMENT SALE: OCTOBER 27,1999
NEXT LUMBER SALE: OCTOBER 6,1999


